
COURSE NAME E-MAIL
The American Healthcare System Dr. Ram Krishnamoorthi* rkrishnamoorthi@medicine.uchicago.edu

Dr. Greg Ruhnke* gruhnke@bsd.uchicago.edu
P2S2:  Clinical Skills 1A Dr. Jeanne Farnan* jfarnan@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu

Dr. Jason Poston* jposton@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu
Mark Saathoff msaathof@medicine.bsd.uchicago

Health Equity Advocacy and Anti-Racism Dr. Milda Saunders* msaunder@bsd.uchicago.edu
The Human Body Dr. Callum Ross* rossc@uchicago.edu

Dr.Georgina Voegele* glmckusi@uchicago.edu
MCBG: Molecular & Celluar Biology Dr. Nikolai Dulin* ndulin@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu
MCBG: Genetics Dr. Darrel Waggoner* dwaggone@genetics.uchicago.edu
Scholarship and Discovery 1A Dr. Rachel Wolfson* rwolfson@peds.bsd.uchicago.edu
* Denotes Course Director

FACULTY RESOURCE PERSONNEL - 1st Year

COURSE SCHEDULE - 1st Year
Autumn Quarter - 2022-23

mailto:gruhnke@bsd.uchicago.edu#
mailto:jposton@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu#
mailto:msaathof@medicine.bsd.uchicago#
mailto:msaunder@bsd.uchicago.edu#
mailto:rossc@uchicago.edu#
mailto:glmckusi@uchicago.edu#
mailto:ndulin@medicine.bsd.uchicago.edu#
mailto:dwaggone@genetics.uchicago.edu#
mailto:rwolfson@peds.bsd.uchicago.edu#

	1st Year

